Association Dues paid with district funds in 2016-2017

Name

Association for Supervision & Curriculum Development
BCAM - Baskethall

Business Professionals of America - MI (BPA)

Business Professionals of America - National (BPA)

Calumet Lions Club

CLK Rotary

Copper Country Association of School Boards

Copper Country Superintendents Round Table

Great Lakes Hockey Conference

Michigan Association of School Administrators (MASA)
Michigan Association of School Boards (MASB)

Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals (MASSP)
Michigan High School Football Coaches Association (MHSFCA)
Michigan Institute for Education Management (MIEM)
Michigan Interscholastic Athletic Adm. Association (MIAAA)
Michigan Interscholastic Forensic Association (MIFA)
Michigan Interscholastic VVolleyball Coaches Association (MIVCA)
Michigan School Business Officials (MSBO)

Michigan School Band Orchestra Association (MSBOA)
Midwest Collaborative for Library Services

School Equity Caucus

Superior School Music Association

UP Athletic Directors

UP Cross Country Coach Association

UP Region of Library Cooperation

UP School Business Officials

West PAC Conference — Football

Total

Amount

AP B PP B R PHB PR

148.00

80.00
351.00
468.00
270.00
136.00

25.00
150.00
100.00
860.00

$3,905.00
$1,320.00

$

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$ 400.00
1

30.00
260.00
295.00
382.50

35.00
139.00
375.00
125.00
900.00
125.00

50.00

20.00

40.00

50.00
400.00

$11,039.50



