Association Dues paid with district funds in 2016-2017

<u>Name</u>	<u>Amount</u>	
Association for Supervision & Curriculum Development	\$	148.00
BCAM - Basketball	\$	80.00
Business Professionals of America - MI (BPA)	\$	351.00
Business Professionals of America - National (BPA)	\$	468.00
Calumet Lions Club	\$	270.00
CLK Rotary	\$	136.00
Copper Country Association of School Boards	\$	25.00
Copper Country Superintendents Round Table		150.00
Great Lakes Hockey Conference	\$	100.00
Michigan Association of School Administrators (MASA)	\$	860.00
Michigan Association of School Boards (MASB)		,905.00
Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals (MASSP)		,320.00
Michigan High School Football Coaches Association (MHSFCA)	\$	30.00
Michigan Institute for Education Management (MIEM)	\$	260.00
Michigan Interscholastic Athletic Adm. Association (MIAAA)		295.00
Michigan Interscholastic Forensic Association (MIFA)		382.50
Michigan Interscholastic Volleyball Coaches Association (MIVCA)	\$	35.00
Michigan School Business Officials (MSBO)	\$	139.00
Michigan School Band Orchestra Association (MSBOA)	\$	375.00
Midwest Collaborative for Library Services	\$	125.00
School Equity Caucus	\$	900.00
Superior School Music Association	\$	125.00
UP Athletic Directors	\$	50.00
UP Cross Country Coach Association	\$	20.00
UP Region of Library Cooperation	\$	40.00
UP School Business Officials	\$	50.00
West PAC Conference ó Football	\$	400.00
Total	\$11	,039.50